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TRIPLE EL A community 
with a  
small-village 
feelingstory by Maud Lepine  

photographs by Veronica Werber

“L iving in Triple El is like living in a small 
village. Everyone is looking out for ev-
eryone else,” said Susan Usman, who 

moved to the Eichler-dominated neighborhood with 
her family in 2006.

“It just feels good to live here,” she said.
Residents are known to look after each other, to 

bring meals when they are sick, pick up their neigh-
bor’s newspaper when they are gone and babysit 
their neighbor’s children.

Surrounded by North California Avenue and Or-
egon Expressway and by Louis and Greer roads, 
the three neighborhood streets — Elsinore Drive, 
Elsinore Court and El Cajon — appeal to newcom-

NEIGHBORHOOD SNAPSHOT

(continued on page 49)

GARDEN WIN-WIN ... Patricia 
Becker, manager of Common 
Ground Garden Supply and Edu-
cation Center, will teach “Yoga for 
Gardeners” on Saturday, Aug. 
29, from 10:30 a.m. to 12:45 p.m. 
at the Avalon Art & Yoga Center, 
370 California Ave., Palo Alto. A 
certified Anusara-inspired yoga 
teacher, Becker will focus on how 
to make one’s body feel good 
enough to garden — by mak-
ing sure shoulders, knees, hips 
and back are well-aligned. Cost 
is $35. For information, call 650-
324-2517 or e-mail info@avalo-
nyoga.com.

BAY FRIENDLY BASICS ... The 
City of Palo Alto is offering a free 
garden composting workshop, 
“Bay Friendly Basics” on Satur-
day, Aug. 29, from 10 a.m. to 1 
p.m. at Cubberley Community 
Center, 4000 Middlefield Road, 
room H-1, Palo Alto. To pre-
register, call the Zero Waste Pro-
gram at 650-496-5910 or e-mail 
zerowaste@cityofpaloalto.org. 
Specific composting questions 
can be directed to the Santa Clara 
County compost hotline at 408-
918-4640.

WHAT’S COOKING? ... Cooking 
classes offered this fall through 
Palo Alto Adult School include: 
Tamale Party (Ron and Zaida 
Kent, Monday, Sept. 21, 6:30-9 
p.m., $50); Seafood Sensation 
(Yannette Fichou Edwards, Tues-
day, Sept. 22, 6:30-9 p.m., $55); 
Fast and Fabulous! (Yannette 
Fichou Edwards, Tuesday, Sept. 
29, 6:30-9 p.m., $50); Baking and 
Pastry 101 (Ron Kent, Monday, 
Oct. 5, 6:30-9 p.m., $50); For 
Cheese Lovers Only! (Yannette 
Fichou Edwards, Tuesday, Oct. 
6, 6:30-9 p.m., $60); and more. 
For the full schedule, visit www.
paadultschool.org.

TREE CHECKERS ... Canopy 
is looking for volunteers to help 
update the Tree Walk brochures. 
They’ll need to walk the walks, 
taking note of any errors (or 
changes). Walks can be done 
on the volunteer’s own time, and 
corrections can be e-mailed to 
Canopy. For information, e-mail 
anwyn@canopy.org. 

The 44 Chinese elm 
trees, above, that line 
Elsinore Drive are 
a defining feature of 
Triple El. Homes on 
Elsinore Court, left, 
and Elsinore Drive, 
as well as El Cajon 
define the neighbor-
hood of ‘contempo-
rary’ Eichler homes.
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ATHERTON –  Located in one of Atherton's most 
desirable neighborhoods, this 2-story 4BR/3.5BA Colonial 
features a floorplan that flows beautifully for both indoor/
outdoor entertaining. Private, level yard & renowned Menlo 
Park School district.
Tony Fregoso   Offered at $2,995,000
(650) 529-2900 

 

CASHIN COMPANY
MENLO PARK (650) 614-3500    PORTOLA VALLEY (650) 529-2900    WOODSIDE (650) 529-1000    LOS ALTOS (650) 948-8050

PALO ALTO (650) 853-7100    SAN CARLOS (650) 598-4900    SAN MATEO (650) 343-3700    BURLINGAME (650) 340-9688

Selling Northern California's Finest Properties

ATHERTON –  Traditional 6+BR/4+BA 1-Year new 
home. LR & DR both have fireplaces, 2 Master Bedroom 
Suites, 1 ground floor bedroom & wine cellar. Hardwood & 
tile flooring & guest quarters. Den & bonus rm. BBQ Area, 
patio & 3-Car attached garage.
Kristin Cashin   Offered at $8,250,000
(650) 614-3500

 

LOS ALTOS –  Newly constructed lovely Capecod crafted 
with mastery! 5BR/4BA+2(.5BA), one master suite, state of 
the art kitchen with breakfast nook, 2 fireplaces, separate 
study & family room. A Must See!
Oak Lo   Offered at $2,495,000
(650) 948-8050

 

LOS ALTOS – This remodeled home features many 
upgrades,dual-paned windows, 10 skylights and sun tunnels. 
French doors lead to landscaped backyard w/ swimming 
pool. The flow of the floor plan is ideal for entertaining. 
indoors and out.
Roberta Van den Kieboom   Offered at $1,717,000
(650) 948-8050

 

   LOS ALTOS   

This spectacular remodel features 6BR/3BA and luscious 
landscaping on a large lot. 3 fire pits & rock fountain 
overlooking creek. Like new interiors with tasteful new 
countertops, paint, windows & so much more. Los Altos 
schools.

(650) 614-3500

Custom built, this 4 bedroom, 4.5+ bath Mediterranean-
inspired home has been lovingly maintained by the origi-
nal owners. Featuring a Sharon Hills premier lot, mag-
nificent views, over sized tennis court and Las Lomitas 
Schools
Skip Cashin   Offered at $5,275,000
(650) 614-3500

Rare opportunity to secure a classic 4 br 3 ba home on a 
good sized lot. Heritage Redwood Grove and specimen 
oaks. Home is ready for renovation or a perfect setting for 
your new construction!
Tom Boeddiker   Offered at $2,895,000
(650) 614-3500

Beautiful new 4RB/3.5BA home w/luxurious finishes. 
Feat: high ceilings, gourmet kit w/granite slate, hardwood 
flrs, wet bar, wrought iron railings, CAT5, pro lndscp 
w/stone patio & built-in bbq & wet bar. Close to shops, 
parks, fwys.

(650) 948-8050

Remodeled inside & out 3BR/2.5BA home. Living Room 
w/FP, separate FR & eat-in kitchen. High ceilings, sky-
lights & dual paned windows. BBQ area, deck & fenced 
yard. Corner lot w/2-car garage. Front & rear automatic 
sprinklers. 
Suzanne Scott   Offered at $1,789,000
(650) 614-3500

3BR/2BA Ranch style home offers hardwood flrs, dble 
paned windows, sep. dining room & large living room 
overlooking rear yard. Remodeled kitchen & Bathrooms. 
Attached 2-car garage w/extra storage.
Alexandra von der Groeben   Offered at $1,515,000
(650) 529-2900

Remodeled 2BR/2BA one-level condo in prime location. 
Kitchen includes slate counter tops, news appliances & 
cork flooring. Abundant natural light, hardwood floors, 
recessed lighting & fireplace. Convenient to Stanford & 
Hwy 280.

(650) 614-3500

Priced to sell. Stunning, remodeled 2BR/2BA top floor 
end unit. Great views of lawn and garden from balcony. 
Enclosed garage, extra storage area. Incredible West 
Menlo Park location. Las Lomitas schools.
Suzanne Scott   Offered at $679,000
(650) 614-3500

   MOUNTAIN VIEW   
Light industrial building near downtown Mountain View. 
Owner/user opportunity. One building, 2 units. Plenty 
of parking & many possible uses. Minutes from Castro 
& Elcamino, seconds Central Expressway, close to bus 
routes & Light rail.

(650) 948-8050

Very unique 3 separate units in a single-family homes 
area. Back house is 3BR/2BA w/large patio & W/D in 
unit. Front house & unit over carport are 2BR/2BA. Very 
private setting. Live in one & have others pay some of 
your expenses. 

(650) 948-8050

Orinda... Custom built 2-levels 3BR/2 1/2BA modern 
style home offers lofted ceilings, luxury finishes, marble 
fireplace & Hrdwd flrs. French Doors open to wrap 
around deck & lush lawn. 2-car garage visit; www.57Davis.
com

(650) 529-2900

Crescent Park Addition 3 bedroom 2 bath home in a park-
like setting. Updated with dual pane windows, recessed 
lights, cherry floors & much more!

(650) 614-3500

Lovely Crescent Park home on mature, tree-lined street. 
Spacious and light filled with large yard, remodeled 
kitchen, fireplace, gorgeous hardwood parquet floors & 
many built in cabinets and shelves.
Ginna Lazar   Offered at $1,525,000
(650) 302-6666

Entertainers Dream! 3BD/2BA with stunningly remod-
eled kitchen, updated master, fabulous pool w/fountains 
& custom stone work. Highly desireable Palo Alto schools. 
A must see!
Kristin Cashin   Offered at $1,398,000
(650) 614-3500

Prime, Westridge view lot, near Alpine Rd. Spectacular 
views to Bay, Mt Diablo & Southeast mountains. Plans 
approved by Town of Portola Valley for 4 BD/4BA home. 
Minutes to Ladera shopping & Hwy 280. Sewer is at the 
lot line.

(650) 614-3500

4BR/4+BA remodeled home w/gourmet kitchen, ceil-
ing windows & 2 Mstr BR Suites. Fireplaces in both FR 
& BR. Hardwood flooring & indoor pool w/retractable 
roof. Fenced yard & patio. Cul-de-sac location w/2-Car 
detached carport.

(650) 614-3500

4 bedrooms 2 new bathrooms, with all hardwood floors 
downstairs. Family room, eat in kitchen, dining room, 
living room with fireplace. Park-like setting. Perfect fam-
ily home!

(650) 614-3500

5BR/3BA home w/ fresh paint, granite kitchen & FR. 
Built-ins, high ceilings, hardwood floors & plantation 
shutters. Fireplace in LR & double paned windows. 
Photovoltaic System.

(650) 614-3500

Charming, updated 4BR/2BA located near prestigious 
Atherton border! Move right in to this bright, clean 
home: stainless steel appliances, AC, granite counters, 
hw flrs, landscaped grounds & covered deck/patio for 
outdoor enjoyment!

(650) 614-3500

4BR/2.5 BA Ranch style home. Features separate FR, 
eat-in kitchen & FP in Living Room. Updated w/ newer 
windows, roof, plantation shutters & paint. Located on a 
cul-de-sac w/ a pool. Attached 2-car garage. WS/Sequoia 
Union HS.
Brendan Royer   Offered at $979,950
(650) 614-3500

Updated 3/2 on cul-de-sac with large eat-in kitchen,granite 
counters remodeled baths, formal dining room and park-
like backyard. Shows like a custom home!

(650) 614-3500

5BR/3.5 2-Story Home located in the Horgan Ranch 
area. Updates include hardwood floors, crown molding 
& fresh paint making it move-in ready. Vaulted ceilings, 
FP in LR & Master BR. Patio & BBQ area, Automatic 
sprinklers. 
Cristina Harper   Offered at $899,000
(650) 614-3500

Large & beautiful 3BR/3BA home featuring Family 
Room Kitchen, Living Room w/FP & 1 Master BR Suite. 
Dual paned windows, high ceilings, tile & area carpeting. 
Lg deck w/hot tub & 2-car attached garage. 

(650) 614-3500

Great opportunity - don't miss out! This townhome is an 
end unit with largest floorplan. Kitchen, family room, 
and bedrooms have breathtaking views of the lagoons 
and walking trails. Call for appt today!
Cristina Harper   Offered at $729,000
(650) 614-3500

Picturesque Menlo Park 3BR/1BA, 
peaceful tree-lined street, updated, open floor plan, granite 
kitchen, spacious bedrooms, large serene backyard with 
lawn, hot tub, Top Menlo Schools.

(650) 614-3500

 

LOS ALTOS HILLS – Multi-level contemporary home 
with separate guest house and four car garage. Lovely prop-
erty with lots of living space in main house. High ceilings, 
air conditioning, Palo Alto schools, quiet setting. This is a 
must see home!

(650) 614-3500

 

 – Located in the Heart of Woodside this 
4BD/3.5BA property features Pool, Spa, putting green,2 stall 
barn with tack room & riding ring. 2BR/2BA guest house & 
child's play structure.

(650) 614-3500

 

Beautiful 2 yr old, 2 story Craftsman. 
Quality throughout with open floorplan, 2 fireplaces & 
patio doors offering natural light. Cook's kitchen, spacious 
yard, desirable neighborhood. Extra room could be/study/
nursery/office.

(650) 614-3500

 

 Charming Ranch style duplex 2-2/
Bedroom 1/Bath + bonus room. W/B-fireplace. Each unit 
has 2-car garage. Fenced & gated yard. Great Investment 
Property.
Nino Gaetano   Offered at $715,000
(650) 529-2900

 

First time on the market, must see 
to appreciate! Featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms and a 
separate family room.

(650) 614-3500
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1080 Deanna Drive, Menlo Park

Contemporary Gem

Located on a quiet Sharon Heights cul-de-sac, this 
spacious contemporary style home offers a well-

designed, open floor plan with easy indoor / outdoor flow.  
The vaulted ceiling, oversized windows and cozy fireplace 
seating area create an inviting great room, ideal for 
entertaining, while the 4 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, plus office 
and loft comfortably accommodate various live work 
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

MENLO PARK  $3,495,000   
New construction in Allied Arts neighborhood!  Beautiful new 
5 bedroom home on gorgeous, fully landscaped large lot.

LOS ALTOS  $3,695,000
Stunning Cape Cod home, custom built in 1996. 4bd/4+baths. 
Magnificent architectural details. Serene garden spaces.

PALO ALTO  $3,475,000   
Excellent design & craftsmanship create understated ele-
gance in this newly remodeled Crescent Park 4bd/3.5ba! 

PORTOLA VALLEY    $2,949,000
First-rate acre estate on sought-after Shawnee Pass. 
Impeccably maintained 4bd/3ba home offering indoor/out-
door luxury.

Katherine Frey
650.209.1503
kfrey@apr.com

MENLO PARK $995,000
Picture-perfect 4bd/2.5ba Willows home designed for utility 
and tranquility.  Magical outdoor space.

REDWOOD CITY $999,000   
Updated Mount Carmel Craftsman on quiet tree-lined street. 
3bd/2ba in main house plus bonus room/bath in back.

David Olerich
 650.543.1059

dolerich@apr.com

Ray Walton
650.543.1181

rwalton@apr.com 

Ray Walton
650.543.1181

rwalton@apr.com 

Barbara Williams
877.247.9790

bwilliams@apr.com

Carol, Rosemary 

& Nicole

650.543.1184  
teamcrn@apr.com  

Grace Wu
650.543.1086
gwu@apr.com

Joe & Mary

Merkert
650.543.1156

jmerkert@apr.com

Dean Asborno
650.255.2147

dasborno@apr.com

Michael Johnston
650.533.5102

mjohnston@apr.com
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1424 HAMILTON AVENUE, PALO ALTO

Offered at  $3,495,000

 www.1424Hamilton.com

 New Price! $1,570,000

 www.305Iris.com

305 IRIS WAY, PALO ALTO  

Offered at $3,475,000

 www.1216Forest.com

1216 FOREST AVENUE, PALO ALTO 1424 HAMILTON AVENUE, PALO ALTO

Offered at  $3,495,000

www.1424Hamilton.com

New Price! $1,570,000

www.305Iris.com

305 IRIS WAY, PALO ALTO  

Offered at $3,475,000

 www.1216Forest.com

1216 FOREST AVENUE, PALO ALTO

DRE# 00946687 DRE# 0062115 DRE# 00952657

OPEN SUNDAY | 1:30-4:30 OPEN SUNDAY | 1:30-4:30 OPEN SUNDAY | 1:30-4:30

BEAUTIFUL NORTH PALO ALTO HOMES!

76 McCormick
Atherton

Open Sunday 1:30 - 4:30

650.543.1184
CarolRosemaryNicole@apr.com

Carol
Carnevale
DRE# 00946687

Rosemary
Squires

DRE# 0062115

Nicole
Aron

DRE# 00952657

CarolRosemaryAndNicole.com

EXCEPTIONAL VALUE!

This attractively remodeled 5 bedroom, 2 full and 2 half-bath home is 
surrounded by sweeping lawns rimmed by a diversity of towering trees that shelter 
the park-like setting and provide a peaceful visual backdrop.  

The floor plan offers spacious living areas with lovely views of the mature gardens.  
Handsome interior appointments include hardwood floors, crown molding, stone 
counters, new double-pane windows and doors.  

A sparkling freeform pool with changing rooms, an in-ground trampoline, and an 
expansive, undeveloped side yard are among the outdoor features.  Enjoy the sunny 
yard from the shaded slate patio off of the dining room or from the large, open 
poolside patios. 

An added bonus is the enormous attic ideal for future living area expansion.

Lot size 55,000 sq. ft. per DataQuick 2009 (unverified by Alain Pinel Realtors)

Offered at $1,899,000 
www.76McCormick.com
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MORTGAGE SERVICES  800.558.4443

37 GRESHAM LANE $1,375,000
Updated home w/vaulted ceiling in living room, hardwood floors, skylit kitch-
en, multiple sliding doors to patio, lawn and pool.
Tom LeMieux  650.323.7751

ATHERTON  4BR |  2.5BA

2569 PARK BL #T107  $649,000
Newer townhome-like condo. Gated complex, over 1250 sf, 2 master suites, 
Pergo wood floor throughout, full-size laundry, kitchen w/eat-in nook, skylights, 
private patio & balcony.
Julie Lau  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  2BR |  2.5BA

3030 WHISPERWAVE CI  $1,035,000
Beautiful home on lagoon, newly renovated inside & out, upgraded w/decora-
tor touches. Loft (4th BR). Stunning views of lagoons, marshlands & hills.
Sarah Elder  650.324.4456

REDWOOD SHORES  4BR |  2.5BA

101 ALMA ST #1206 $599,000
Chic urban living at its best! 12th fl condo w/wood flooring, spacious LR & din-
ing area. Updated kitchen & bath. Designer interior paint. 24/7 staff.
Amy Sung  650.325.6161

PALO ALTO  1BR |  1BA

2430 BENJAMIN DR  $825,000
Artistry in Lush Setting. Gorgeous Eichler with new granite/maple kitchen, 
huge family room, updated baths and stunning professional landscaping with 
new patio.
Pat Jordan  650.325.6161

MOUNTAIN VIEW  3BR |  2BA

2742 FAIR OAKS AV  $525,000
Charming CA bungalow w/a guest cottage high ceiling & bath. Remodeled 
kit w/GE appliances. Sep. laundry rm. Spacious LR & DR. Open Floor plan 
w/1,230 sf.
Wendi Selig-Aimonetti 650.328.5211

REDWOOD CITY  2BR |  1BA

ATHERTON

▲ 2 HEATHER DRIVE $3,350,000 
5 BR 5 BA Contemporary Remodeled 
Home in Lindenwood. 
Tom LeMieux,  650.323.7751

▲ 59 NORA WY $2,795,000 
4 BR 5.5 BA Terrific floor plan; totally 
remodeled home. 
Lyn Jason Cobb 650.324.4456

✜▲ 95 MIDDLEFIELD RD $1,795,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA New listing! Not on market 
in nearly 60 years! 
P. Hammer/S. Bellumori 650.324.4456

EAST PALO ALTO

FIVE BRAND NEW HOMES  $599,000 
4 BR 2.5 BA 5 Mediterranean Style 
Homes. Great floor plans. 
Prieto Team 650.325.6161

LOS ALTOS

▲ 140 MERRITT RD $2,645,000 
4 BR 3 BA Striking architectural design & 
fine quality 
Julie Lau 650.325.6161

ELEGANT UPDATED HOME  $1,975,000 
5 BR 3.5 BA Gourmet Kitchen, Master 
Suite, Hardwood floors 
Rod Creason 650.325.6161

MENLO PARK

▲ 1105 TRINITY DR $2,950,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Turn-key home on 3rd fair-
way.Executive style. 
Nancy Goldcamp 650.325.6161

▲ 1381 WOODLAND AVE $2,695,000 
5 BR 4 BA Great home, well-maintained; 
built in 2001. 
Tory Fratt 650.324.4456

▲ 395 SANTA MONICA $2,550,000 
4 BR 3 BA Exquisite Vintage Oaks Home 
With Lovely Details. 
Hossein Jalali 650.323.7751

▲ 860 HOBART ST $2,495,000 
5 BR 4.5 BA Great new price! Great 
location! 
John Spiller 650.324.4456

▲ 820 MAGNOLIA ST $2,075,000 
4 BR 4 BA Updated 4/4 + office! Big 
granite kitchen/island. 
Dan Ziony 650.325.6161

✜▲ 1371 ORANGE AVE $1,798,000 
4 BR 3 BA 4 yr old home in prized Las 
Lomitas Neighborhood 
Vic Spicer 650.325.6161

▲ 2108 MONTEREY AV $1,699,000 
4 BR 3 BA New price! Great hse rebuilt 
in 2001. Las Lomitas. 
Karen Gunn 650.324.4456

✜▲ 491 MIDDLE CT $1,595,000 
4 BR 2 BA Striking contemporary! 3-4BR 
hm w/pool on CDS lot. 
S. Bellumori/P. Hammer 650.324.4456

▲ 2098 STERLING AVE $1,399,000 
3 BR 3 BA Price slashed! Dramatic new 
3BR hm+office. 
Doug Willbanks 650.324.4456

▲ 510 OLIVE STREET $1,395,000 
3 BR 2 BA Tastefully remodeled home set 
on 11, 475 sf lot 
John Alexander 650.323.7751

✜ 11 CAMPO BELLO LANE $1,359,000 
3 BR 3.5 BA Fall's Best Value in West 
Menlo Park 
Maya & Jason Sewald 650.323.7751

✜▲ 231 ROBIN WY $1,345,000 
3 BR 2 BA Wonderful Willows 3/2 home 
- private & sunny. 
Siobhan O'Sullivan 650.324.4456

▲ 1070 CLOUD AVENUE $1,295,000 
3 BR 2 BA Elegant living rm, open kitch-
en, FR - Lovely yard. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

▲ 2412 SHARON OAKS DR $999,000 
2 BR 2 BA Beautifully remodeled Sharon 
Oaks town home. 
Lyn Jason Cobb 650.324.4456

▲ 1077 DEL NORTE AVE $998,000 
3 BR 2 BA Airy custom ranch w/ sep. 
family room, eat-in kit 
Linda Umbach 650.324.4456

▲ 504 SAND HILL CIRCLE $825,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Best value on the Circle! 
3BR+FR, ofce, bonus rm. 
Deanna Tarr 650.324.4456

✜ 724 OAK GROVE AV #5 $425,000 
1 BR 1.5 BA Pied-a-terre.Loft condo in 
downtown.Secure parking 
Dan Ziony 650.325.6161

MOUNTAIN VIEW

RESORT-LIKE HOME  $1,629,000 
5 BR 3 BA Top-of-the-line upgrades, 
heated gazebo, pool, spa 
Owen Halliday 650.325.6161

▲ 2543 MARDELL WAY $789,900 
3 BR 2 BA Charming updated w/wrap-
around fenced yard. Garage 
Barbara Zuckerwise 650.325.6161

✜ 845 BURGOYNE ST $655,000 
3 BR 2 BA New price! Well kept hm w/
beautiful backyard. 
Amelia Middel 650.324.4456

▲ 179 OWENS CT $659,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Gorgeous end unit w/den 
built in 2006 w/upgrades 
R. Brendan Leary 650.325.6161

✜▲ 133 HUNTINGTON CT $625,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Fabulous end unit w/open 
floor plan, 2 car garage. 
Brendan Callahan 650.325.6161

PALO ALTO

▲ 2050 WAVERLEY ST $4,995,000 
4 BR 4 BA A timeless renovation inside & 
out in desired loc 
Zach Trailer 650.325.6161

✜▲ 1755 FULTON ST $2,900,000 
5 BR 3 BA Traditional,elegant two story 
w/classic floor plan 
Alan & Nicki Loveless 650.325.6161

✜▲ 548 BARRON AVE $2,045,000 
4 BR 3.5 BA Brand new traditional 4 & 
3.5 home w/elegant taste 
Jon Anderson/Jessica Tang 650.328.5211

2 STORY IN BARRON PARK  $1,799,000 
4 BR 3 BA Built in 2003. 2,513 sq ft of 
living space 
Alan & Nicki Loveless 650.325.6161

NORTH PALO ALTO GEM  $1,795,000 
3 BR 2 BA Remodeled North PA GEM 
near Rinconada Prk & Jordan 
Leannah Hunt & Laurel Robinson 650.325.6161

▲ 602 CHIMALUS DR $1,625,000 
4 BR 3 BA Huge price reduction! Barron 
Park. 
Lucy Berman 650.324.4456

▲ 230 DAVENPORT WAY $1,549,000 
6 BR 3 BA W/in a blk of Robles Pk.Hm is 
updated on 7000 lot 
Barbara Sawyer 650.325.6161

▲ 157 EMBARCADERO RD $1,523,731 
5 BR 3 BA Sunny duplex 3/2 & 2/1. Lush 
gardens. Private yard 
Sharon Witte 650.325.6161

AS SEEN ON EICHLER TOUR  $1,248,000 
4 BR 2 BA As seen on Eichler tour. 
Recently updated. 
Mark Nanevicz 650.325.6161

▲ 365 FOREST AVE. # 2E $1,199,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Spacious Unique Light Filled 
Downtown Condo 
Jon Anderson 650.325.6161

▲ 2435 AZTEC $1,098,000 
4 BR 2 BA Gourmet kit, gleaming hard-
wood floors. Cul-de-sac 
Ken Morgan & Arlene Gault 650.323.7751

▲ 2154 STAUNTON CT $898,000 
3 BR 2.5 BA Remodeled TH in College 
Terrace. 1824 sf (per cty) 
Kathleen Jarvis Pasin 650.325.6161

Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Sunday       Indicates Home Will Be Open Saturday & Sunday

▲ 153 S CALIFORNIA AV #F109 $630,000 
2 BR 2 BA Ground floor 1 level unit in 
Palo Alto Central 
Kathleen Jarvis Pasin 650.325.6161

PORTOLA VALLEY
▲ 5500 ALPINE RD $2,750,000 
3 BR 3 BA Serene, Resort-like setting 
Jean Isaacson 650.851.1961

▲ 199 BROOKSIDE DR $1,675,000 
4 BR 4 BA Sought-after loc. w/spacious 
2-story traditional. 
Chris Isaacson 650.851.1961

▲ 267 CORTE MADERA RD $1,688,000 
3 BR 2 BA Stunning inside & out. 
www.267CorteMadera.com 
Ginny & Joe Kavanaugh 650.851.1961

REDWOOD CITY
▲ 2717 BRISTOL WAY $995,000 
3 BR 3 BA Elegant living room, gourmet 
kitchen. 
Keri Nicholas 650.323.7751

REDWOOD SHORES
▲ 364 GENOA DR $629,000 
2 BR 2.5 BA Stunning remodeled end 
unit. Many upgrades. 
Susie Dews & Shena Hurley 650.325.6161

WOODSIDE
▲ 1040 CANADA RD $3,000,000 
2 BR 2 BA 3 ac site in central WDS. 
Ranch style home. 
Chris Taelemans 650.851.2666

▲ 116 BLAKEWOOD WAY $1,550,000 
4 BR 2 BA "New England" style w/office, 
remod. 'chef's kit'. 
Maaike Neves 650.851.2666

CLOSE-IN LOCATION $1,295,000 
3 BR 2 BA Country home on rustic acre, 
close to town. 
Scott Dancer 650.851.2666

Open 
Sat &

 Sun

By Ap
poin

tment

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Sund

ay

Open 
Sund

ay

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell Banker® is a registered trademark 
licensed to Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing Opportunity. Each 
Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415
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650.941.4300

Worldwide Referral and Global Internet Exposure. 
Go to www.campi.com for a complete search

LOS ALTOS HILLS

12011 GREENHILLS COURT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $4,195,000
Gated property on quiet cul-de-sac on a highly desired street in Los Altos Hills. Great floor plan featuring 5 
bedrooms and 3 baths plus office/study with wet bar. Spacious rooms throughout, newer appliances in kitchen, 
remodeled master bath, with tennis court and pool, 3 car garage. Minutes to town.

12125 OAK PARK COURT  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $3,498,000
Great value in this 6,300 sq. ft., 4 acre, newer style home. Nice floor plan with soaring ceilings, 6 bedrooms, 4.5 
bath with office and au-pair with separate entrance. Expansive land with many possibilities for pool and tennis 
court. Huge MDA 54,129 sq. ft. and MFA 22,496 sq. ft.

27682 BRIONES CT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . $2,795,000
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
Stainless appliances in kitchen, separate dining, sunken living, vaulted 
ceiling in master.

BEST IN SAND HILL CIRCLE

MENLO PARK

Barb Zuckerwise
650.218.9718

Barb.Zuckerwise@cbnorcal.com
www.BarbZuckerwise.com

2543 Mardell Way  $789,900
3 BR 2 BA. Charming & updated home with wrap-around 
landscaped fenced yard. Living room with fireplace, 2 car garage, new 
tile, refinished hardwood floors, new interior paint. Open Sunday.

CHARMING AND UPDATED!

MOUNTAIN VIEW

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.566.5331

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

Majestic, park-like grounds  $5,995,000
Rich in detail & history, this beautiful property is on of the original 
Moore Acres residences. Apprx 4500 SF main house; apprx 1600 SF 
guest house on apprx .62 acres

JUST LISTED!

MENLO PARK 

Lyn Jason Cobb
650.566.5331

lynjason.cobb@cbnorcal.com

59 Nora Way  $2,795,000
Terrific floor plan, totally remodeled, 4BR/5.5BA home. Large great 
room, chef’s kitchen. En-suite bedrooms. Guest house w/sauna & 
wet bar.

OPEN SUNDAY!

ATHERTON

Elaine White
650.566.5323

ewhite@cbnorcal.com

2098 Sterling Avenue  $1,399,000
Dramatic new 3BR/3BA hm+office. Fantastic grt rm w/entertain-
ment system, soaring ceilings, cust cabinets w/slab granite & lg 
breakfast bar. Las Lomitas! www.2098sterling.com

OPEN SUNDAY! PRICE SLASHED!

MENLO PARK 

Terrie Masuda
650.941.7040

tmasuda@cbnorcal.com

4076 Wilkie Way  $869,000
2BR 1BA. Absolutely charming two bedroom, one bath cottage with so much 
potential – best gateway into Palo Alto. It has wonderful curb appeal with its 
custom picket fence and inviting garden both lovingly created by the owners.

OPEN SATURDAY

PALO ALTO

Alan & Nicki 
Loveless

650.400.4208
alanloveless63@yahoo.com

1755 Fulton Street  $2,900,000
Christmas Tree Lane. Traditional elegance on Palo Alto’s favorite 
street. Five bedrooms, three bathrooms, large living room, formal 
dining room, sunroom and lovely garden. Close to Rinconada Park.

OPEN SAT & SUN

PALO ALTO

©2009 Coldwell Banker Real Estate LLC. All Rights Reserved. Coldwell 
Banker® is a registered trademark licensed to Coldwell Banker 
Real Estate LLC.  An Equal Opportunity Company. Equal Housing 
Opportunity . Each Coldwell Banker Residential Brokerage Office 
Is Owned And Operated by NRT LLC.  DRE License # 00313415

Steven Lessard
650.851.2649

slessard@cbnorcal.com

Tom Dallas
650.529.2440

tdallas614@aol.com

Landmark Estate  $11,900,000
7 BR 8 BA This estate is located in the center of Woodside on 
approx. 4.9 level acres of park-like grounds. Plus 2-story 3bd/2ba 
guest house, large barn, and tennis ct.

WOODSIDE
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Thank you for voting us Best Gym!

Explore the YMCA. Experience the difference. Expect results.

Palo Alto Family YMCA | 3412 Ross Road, Palo Alto, CA 94303

(650) 856-9622 | www.paloaltofamilyymca.org

Explore Palo Alto Family YMCA  
and experience the difference.

come try us for breakfast

www.fraicheyogurt.com

homemade organic fresh yogurts & frozen yogurts

the most delicious 100 calories 
you’ll ever eat
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BEST OF

Thank you 
for voting us 
Best Yogurt!



We’re not just a 
scoop shop anymore.

Buy One  
Get One Free
The FREE  item must be the same price or less. Use 
this coupon for any item such as a sundae, banana 
split, ice cream soda, float or shake. This coupon is 
not good for wholesale, catered ice cream socials 
or gift certificates.  This offer may not be combined 
with other offers or promotions. Is this weekend 

not a good time? Don't worry. Put this coupon on your 
refrigerator because it doesn't expire until December 31, 2009.

Did we mention that this is a coupon? You must bring it in.  
No copies. One free item per coupon. One coupon per  
family per year.

Thank you for voting us the 
Best Ice Cream in Palo Alto 
for the fifth straight year!

For those of you who haven’t been in the store for 
a while, we’re not just a scoop shop anymore! Our 

expanded parlor features indoor seating, 48 flavors 
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